
7^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
3^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine
Riepilogo

ESO 1'08.57

1 VALLE Carola 2003 Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 1'10.67
2 MENCHINI Iris 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'16.79
3 SANTI Carlotta 2004 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'17.14
4 FERRARI Elisa 2003 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'18.07
5 MOI Rachele 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'19.29
6 AGNELLI Matilde 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 1'19.37
7 NERI Dania 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'19.49
8 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'20.64
9 BARONE Chiara 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'21.61

10 FRIZZOTTI Sara 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 1'22.24
11 GERACI Rebecca 2003 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'22.62
12 LESS Martina 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'22.76
13 MASSELLUCCI Vittoria 2004 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'23.65
14 BARONCELLI Lavinia 2003 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'24.31
15 GHINASSI Aurora 2004 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'24.55
16 GIANASSI Martina 2004 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'25.00
17 VALFRE' DI BONZO Matilde 2003 Dinamica Torino asd 1'25.21
18 NICORA Serena 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'25.47
19 CAPPANERA Greta 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'26.25
20 BROGI Samira 2004 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'27.35
21 GIACHINO Irene 2004 Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 1'27.46
22 AMALFITANO Martina 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'28.21
23 VISCONTI Sofia 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'30.56
24 FILIPPI Gaia 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 1'32.09
25 LATTA Giulia 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'32.38
26 ARTEAGA Melanie 2004 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'32.53
27 IERARDI Sara 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'32.60
28 LOMBARDO Giulia 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'32.97
29 SANNA Alice 2003 Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'34.00
30 BARGELLINI Francesca 2003 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'36.11
31 PIOLTINI Giulia 2003 Nuoto Club Milano 1'36.43
32 CRISTOFARO Maria Elisa 2004 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'40.96
33 ZHANG Feiran 2004 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'43.14
34 PRUZZO Michela 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'44.96
35 LOI Carla 2004 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'49.52
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7^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
3^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine
Riepilogo

ESO 1'08.57

1 VALLE Carola 2003 Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 1'09.22
2 MENCHINI Iris 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'15.59
3 SANTI Carlotta 2004 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'16.29
4 AGNELLI Matilde 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 1'18.38
5 FERRARI Elisa 2003 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'18.67
6 MOI Rachele 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'18.91
7 BARONE Chiara 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'20.83
8 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'21.23
9 NERI Dania 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'21.59

10 FRIZZOTTI Sara 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 1'22.44
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